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Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:2 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 11:15/11:25/11:40

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

22 2 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

23 3 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

24 4 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

25 5 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Ženy

26 6 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Ženy

27 7 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-maria 2001 41128 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60, Ženy

28 8 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

29 9 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

30 10 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Ženy

31 11 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

32 12 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

33 13 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev SM 60, Ženy

34 14 ŠETKOVÁ Markéta 2003 42473 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Ženy

35 53 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Ženy

36 52 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 60, Muži

37 15 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

38 16 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava LM 60, Muži

39 17 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň LM 60, Muži

40 18 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 60, Muži

41 19 MATOŠKA Michal 1999 39322 368 SSK Poruba - Skalka LM 60, Muži

42 20 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec LM 60, Muži

43 21 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

44 22 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 45 SSK DDM Kolín LM 60, Muži

45 23 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy LM 60, Muži

46 24 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Ostrava - Poruba LM 60, Muži

47 25 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice LM 60, Muži

48 26 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 60, Muži

49 27 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice LM 60, Muži

50 28 RABOCH Vít 2003 39579 190 SSK Přezletice LM 60, Muži

51 29 VOLDÁN Petr 1997 37367 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 60, Muži

52 30 NOVÁK Ondřej 2000 39887 162 SSK Slatina Brno LM 60, Muži

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:14 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 11:00/11:10/11:25

stav st.č. ČPM

11 169 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386 SSK Březolupy SM 60, Dorostenci

12 175 CHOMA Lukáš 2005 42944 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

13 179 JANKŮ Adam 2007 42041 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenci

14 188 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

15 333 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK NIvnice SM 60, Dorostenci

16 135 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

17 136 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

18 166 HORNA Jáchym 2010 44717 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenci

19 173 HUBÁLOVSKÝ Kamil 2011 44639 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenci

20 216 KURZVEIL Jiří 2009 43688 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenci

21 267 ŘÍHA Ondřej 2009 44638 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenci

22 157 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenci

23 146 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dorostenci

24 151 HEJLEK Leoš 2006 42632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dorostenci

25 194 KAFKOVÁ Adéla 2008 43028 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dorostenky

26 153 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dorostenky

27 299 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

28 331 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

29 125 DUBSKÁ Anna 2007 42662 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenky

30 144 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenky

31 182 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenky

32 233 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenky

33 234 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 44389 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenky

34 246 ODSTRČILOVÁ Izabela 2009 45386 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenky

35 271 SCHWACHOVÁ Tereza 2008 44942 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenky

36 285 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina SM 60, Dorostenky

37 183 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

38 315 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

39 107 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenky

40 283 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenky

41 328 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 60, Dorostenky

42 145 HALÍČKOVÁ Vendula 2010 43743 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dorostenky

43 287 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2008 44684 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 60, Dorostenky

44 303 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema 2008 43718 49 SSK Vlašim SM 60, Dorostenky

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:15 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 12:40/12:50/13:05

stav st.č. ČPM

11 296 ŠNÁBL Oliver 2007 43566 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem SM 60, Dorostenci

12 219 LALÁK Jakub 2010 44354 10 SSK Brniště SM 60, Dorostenci

13 240 NEDBAL Jaroslav 2009 44083 10 SSK Brniště SM 60, Dorostenci

14 109 BRABEC Matěj 2009 43634 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dorostenci

15 260 PROKEŠ Karel 2007 42343 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dorostenci

16 228 MALÝ Matěj 2006 44809 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dorostenci

17 306 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenci

18 114 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 2007 42319 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenci

19 289 SÝKORA Michal 2007 41670 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenci

20 318 VELEBNÝ Robert 2007 43894 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenci

21 261 PROUZA Ondřej 2007 43066 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenci

22 321 VÍCHA Oldřich 2007 44064 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenci

23 113 BURGHAUSER Ondřej 2006 41454 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenci

24 311 TURJANICA Jakub 2007 42354 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenci

25 243 NEUMAN Marek 2009 43882 105 SSK Kolín SM 60, Dorostenci

26 235 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

27 310 TRNOVSKÝ Petr 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

28 254 PECHAR Vojtěch 2007 44522 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

29 198 KNAP Miroslav 2008 43533 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenci

30 247 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

31 102 BACHAN Jakub 2007 45067 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

32 301 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

33 197 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

34 215 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

35 257 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenci

36 313 VÁCLAVÍK Alex 2010 44405 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 60, Dorostenci

37 124 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

38 226 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

39 324 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

40 162 HOLEC Robin 2007 44539 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60, Dorostenci

41 312 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 60, Dorostenci

42 276 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 108 SSK Rakovník SM 60, Dorostenci

43 314 VAREČKA Lukáš 2008 43798 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dorostenci

44 282 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

45 290 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

46 293 ŠITAVANC Erik 2009 43153 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

47 176 CHRT Lukáš 2009 43172 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

48 147 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenci

49 149 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenci

50 159 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 42325 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenky

51 200 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenky

52 155 HERBSTOVÁ Nikola 2010 44357 10 SSK Brniště SM 60, Dorostenky

53 104 BAŠTOVÁ Anežka 2010 44122 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dorostenky

54 300 ŠŤASTNÁ Monika 2010 43635 202 SSK Černovice SM 60, Dorostenky

55 258 POKORNÁ Kateřina 2008 43155 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

56

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:16 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 14:20/14:30/14:45

stav st.č. ČPM
2 154 HEPNAR David 2009 44375 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dorostenci

3 211 KUCHYŇA Michal 2009 44720 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dorostenci

4 295 ŠKRLANT Pavel 2009 43555 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenci

5 268 SALAVEC Michal 2006 43697 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenci

6 316 VČELÁK Adam 2007 43064 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenci

7 126 DUFEK Petr 2007 43542 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenci

8 265 RYNEŠ Jindřich 2007 42010 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenci

9 141 GUBA Vilém 2009 44520 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

10 161 HOIS Jakub 2010 44521 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

11 193 KAFKA Tobiáš 2010 43622 905 SSK Liberec SM 60, Dorostenci

12 201 KNESPL Mikuláš 2008 44453 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenci

13 253 PECHÁČEK Šimon 2010 44633 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenci

14 156 HERMAN Adam 2010 44998 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenci

15 199 KNAP Šimon 2010 43534 200 SSK Manušice SM 60, Dorostenci

16 275 SMETANA Kryštof 2010 44457 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

17 292 ŠEVČÍK Radim 2009 45066 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenci

18 137 GEBAUER Adam 2011 44433 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

19 196 KLÁSEK Matyáš 2012 44592 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

20 210 KUBZA Daniel 2011 44434 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

21 225 MACHÁČEK Daniel 2008 44965 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

22 297 ŠPAČEK Tadeáš 2009 43657 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 60, Dorostenci

23 101 AL-SHAMMRI Abbas 2010 44594 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

24 270 SHAKER Damián 2009 45019 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

25 119 ČONDL Tomáš 2007 42469 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Dorostenci

26 139 GRAMAN Bohuslav 2008 44868 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Dorostenci

27 252 PAVLÍK Petr 2006 44252 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Dorostenci

28 323 VITNER Matyáš 2011 43768 899 SSK Ročov SM 60, Dorostenci

29 307 ŠVANDA Jiří 2010 45190 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenci

30 111 BŘEČKA Marek 2010 44649 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

31 205 KORNATOVSKÝ Robin 2010 43789 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

32 214 KŮRA Jan 2009 43792 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenci

33 160 HOFMANOVÁ Tereza 2008 44570 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 60, Dorostenky

34 131 FIALOVÁ Lucie 2009 43560 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

35 227 MACHOVÁ Sofie 2010 43557 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

36 143 HADRBOLCOVÁ Valérie 2008 43554 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

37 213 KUNCLOVÁ Aneta 2008 42318 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

38 280 SPĚVÁČKOVÁ Viola 2008 44429 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

39 332 ZODEROVÁ Nelly 2008 43207 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 60, Dorostenky

40 208 KREJČOVÁ Anna 2009 4462 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenky

41 266 ŘEHOUNKOVÁ Nela 2006 43065 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš SM 60, Dorostenky

42 118 ČIPEROVÁ Barbora 2007 43541 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenky

43 178 JAKLOVÁ Jana 2005 42968 173 SSK Klatovy SM 60, Dorostenky

44 105 BEN Sofie 2008 44886 105 SSK Kolín SM 60, Dorostenky

45 108 BORZOVÁ Kristýna 2009 43980 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenky

46 180 JANKŮ Kateřina 2011 43288 55 SSK LOYD SM 60, Dorostenky

47 148 HANÁKOVÁ Natálie 2009 45065 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenky

48 232 MARTINCOVÁ Lucie 2010 45068 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenky

49 189 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551 SSK Nivnice SM 60, Dorostenky

50 163 HOMOLOVÁ Ester 2012 45020 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

51 320 VERSTEEGH Laura 2010 44516 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

52 140 GRAMANOVÁ Julie 2006 43630 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SM 60, Dorostenky

53 309 TOBIŠKOVÁ Petra radika 2009 45145 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dorostenky

54 288 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice SM 60, Dorostenky

55 248 OTTOVÁ Ema 2011 45188 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 60, Dorostenky

56 152 HEJNOVÁ Petra 2008 45128 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 60, Dorostenky

57 330 WEINLICHOVÁ Veronika 2008 44432 272 SSK Šumperk-Temenice SM 60, Dorostenky

58 172 HŘEBÍKOVÁ Aneta 2006 42457 230 SSK Újezd Sv. Kříže SM 60, Dorostenky

59 304 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Nela 2011 44166 49 SSK Vlašim SM 60, Dorostenky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:11 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. ČPM

11 169 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 40, Dorostenci

12 175 CHOMA Lukáš 2005 42944 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dorostenci

13 179 JANKŮ Adam 2007 42041 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dorostenci

14 333 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK NIvnice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

15 188 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

16 135 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

17 136 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

18 157 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dorostenci

19 146 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dorostenci

20 151 HEJLEK Leoš 2006 42632 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dorostenci

21 194 KAFKOVÁ Adéla 2008 43028 202 SSK Černovice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

22 153 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenky

23 299 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

24 331 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

25 125 DUBSKÁ Anna 2007 42662 55 SSK LOYD VzPu 40, Dorostenky

26 144 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

27 182 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

28 233 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

29 234 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 44389 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

30 246 ODSTRČILOVÁ Izabela 2009 45386 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

31 271 SCHWACHOVÁ Tereza 2008 44942 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenky

32 285 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina VzPu 40, Dorostenky

33 183 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenky

34 315 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenky

35 107 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

36 283 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

37 328 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dorostenky

38 287 SVOBODOVÁ Barbora 2008 44684 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh VzPu 40, Dorostenky

39 303 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema 2008 43718 49 SSK Vlašim VzPu 40, Dorostenky

40
41
42
43
44
45

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:12 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 9:35/9:45/10:00

stav st.č. ČPM

2 296 ŠNÁBL Oliver 2007 43566 348 SSK Brandýs nad Labem VzPu 40, Dorostenci

3 219 LALÁK Jakub 2010 44354 10 SSK Brniště VzPu 40, Dorostenci

4 240 NEDBAL Jaroslav 2009 44083 10 SSK Brniště VzPu 40, Dorostenci

5 260 PROKEŠ Karel 2007 42343 202 SSK Černovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

6 228 MALÝ Matěj 2006 44809 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenci

7 306 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenci

8 114 ČECHÁNEK Jakub 2007 42319 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenci

9 289 SÝKORA Michal 2007 41670 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenci

10 318 VELEBNÝ Robert 2007 43894 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenci

11 261 PROUZA Ondřej 2007 43066 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dorostenci

12 321 VÍCHA Oldřich 2007 44064 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dorostenci

13 113 BURGHAUSER Ondřej 2006 41454 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dorostenci

14 311 TURJANICA Jakub 2007 42354 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dorostenci

15 243 NEUMAN Marek 2009 43882 105 SSK Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenci

16 235 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dorostenci

17 310 TRNOVSKÝ Petr 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dorostenci

18 198 KNAP Miroslav 2008 43533 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

19 247 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

20 102 BACHAN Jakub 2007 45067 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

21 301 ŠŤASTNÝ Tomáš 2005 42587 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

22 197 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dorostenci

23 215 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 40, Dorostenci

24 257 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenci

25 313 VÁCLAVÍK Alex 2010 44405 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 40, Dorostenci

26 124 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

27 226 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

28 324 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

29 162 HOLEC Robin 2007 44539 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40, Dorostenci

30 312 TVRDÝ Petr 2008 42253 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 40, Dorostenci

31 276 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 108 SSK Rakovník VzPu 40, Dorostenci

32 314 VAREČKA Lukáš 2008 43798 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

33 282 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

34 290 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

35 293 ŠITAVANC Erik 2009 43153 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenci

36 176 CHRT Lukáš 2009 43172 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

37 117 ČERNOŠEK Marek 2006 41979 60 SSK Věžky VzPu 40, Dorostenci

38 147 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

39 149 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

40 159 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 42325 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

41 200 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

42 155 HERBSTOVÁ Nikola 2010 44357 10 SSK Brniště VzPu 40, Dorostenky

43 258 POKORNÁ Kateřina 2008 43155 162 SSK Slatina Brno VzPu 40, Dorostenky

44 165 HORÁKOVÁ Klára 2008 42977 60 SSK Věžky VzPu 40, Dorostenky

45 192 KAĎORKOVÁ Kristýna 2009 43456 60 SSK Věžky VzPu 40, Dorostenky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:13 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 11:10/11:20/11:35

stav st.č. ČPM

11 231 MARŠÁLEK Štěpán 2007 44680 329 SSK Junior Chropyně VzPu 40, Dorostenci

12 325 VOJTA Ondřej 2005 43386 105 SSK Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenci

13 203 KOLB Matěj 2006 41153 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

14 326 VOMASTEK Vít 2007 44658 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenci

15 334 HORNA Kryštof 2007 45247 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dorostenci

16 254 PECHAR Vojtěch 2007 44522 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 40, Dorostenci

17 160 HOFMANOVÁ Tereza 2008 44570 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenky

18 143 HADRBOLCOVÁ Valérie 2008 43554 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

19 213 KUNCLOVÁ Aneta 2008 42318 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

20 280 SPĚVÁČKOVÁ Viola 2008 44429 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

21 332 ZODEROVÁ Nelly 2008 43207 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

22 208 KREJČOVÁ Anna 2009 4462 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dorostenky

23 266 ŘEHOUNKOVÁ Nela 2006 43065 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš VzPu 40, Dorostenky

24 209 KŘIŽANOVÁ Kateřina 2009 44764 329 SSK Junior Chropyně VzPu 40, Dorostenky

25 158 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Veronika 2006 44503 630 SSK Kadaň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

26 298 ŠPLÍCHALOVÁ Běla 2006 43997 630 SSK Kadaň VzPu 40, Dorostenky

27 118 ČIPEROVÁ Barbora 2007 43541 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dorostenky

28 178 JAKLOVÁ Jana 2005 42968 173 SSK Klatovy VzPu 40, Dorostenky

29 105 BEN Sofie 2008 44886 105 SSK Kolín VzPu 40, Dorostenky

30 189 JURÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2007 44461 551 SSK Nivnice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

31 140 GRAMANOVÁ Julie 2006 43630 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov VzPu 40, Dorostenky

32 288 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

33 152 HEJNOVÁ Petra 2008 45128 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

34 330 WEINLICHOVÁ Veronika 2008 44432 272 SSK Šumperk-Temenice VzPu 40, Dorostenky

35
36
37
38
39
40

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:1 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. AK MČR

1
2 116 ČERNÁ Dorota 2008 43690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav VzPu 40, Dky

3 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

4 2 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

5 3 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

6 4 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

7 5 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava VzPu 60, Ženy

8 6 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 202 SSK Černovice VzPu 60, Ženy

9 7 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-maria 2001 41128 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPu 60, Ženy

10 8 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

11 9 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

12 10 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Ženy

13 11 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

14 12 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

15 13 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev VzPu 60, Ženy

16 52 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Ženy

17 53 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

18 15 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Muži

19 16 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPu 60, Muži

20 17 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

21 18 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPu 60, Muži

22 19 MATOŠKA Michal 1999 39322 368 SSK Poruba - Skalka VzPu 60, Muži

23 20 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec VzPu 60, Muži

24 21 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice VzPu 60, Muži

25 22 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 45 SSK DDM Kolín VzPu 60, Muži

26 23 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy VzPu 60, Muži

27 24 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Ostrava - Poruba VzPu 60, Muži

28 25 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 60, Muži

29 27 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice VzPu 60, Muži

30 28 RABOCH Vít 2003 39579 190 SSK Přezletice VzPu 60, Muži

31
32 32 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži

33 34 KRSEK Kryštof 1999 39265 398 SSK Horní Benešov VzPi 60, Muži

34 36 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 60, Muži

35 37 PROKEŠ David 1997 38152 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 60, Muži

36 39 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Muži

37 42 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava VzPi 60, Muži

38 43 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Muži

39 51 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda vrchlabí VzPi 60, Muži

40 44 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 60, Ženy

41 45 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

42 46 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 60, Ženy

43 47 KUŽVARTOVÁ Anna 2000 40786 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

44 48 ROZSÍVALOVÁ Lucie 2003 41318 377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm VzPi 60, Ženy

45 49 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 60, Ženy

46 50 ZOUBKOVÁ Michaela 2001 41711 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 60, Ženy

47

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:9 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 13:00/13:10/13:25

stav st.č. ČPM

11 257 PETEREK Pavel 2005 43505 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenci

12 313 VÁCLAVÍK Alex 2010 44405 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenci

13 179 JANKŮ Adam 2007 42041 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20, Dorostenci

14 197 KLÁSEK Václav 2008 43650 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dorostenci

15 215 KŮRKA Jan 2005 43885 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dorostenci

16 124 DRABÁLEK Petr 2009 44519 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

17 226 MACHÁČEK Jiří 2009 44515 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

18 324 VLČEK Jan 2008 43626 123 SSK Patriot Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

19 282 SRNÍK Albert 2008 43735 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

20 290 SYSEL Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

21 293 ŠITAVANC Erik 2009 43153 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenci

22 147 HAMPL Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

23 149 HANZLÍK Richard 2005 42289 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

24 198 KNAP Miroslav 2008 43533 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

25 260 PROKEŠ Karel 2007 42343 202 SSK Černovice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

26 157 HLAVÁČEK Jan 2005 42371 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dorostenci

27 146 HÁLKA Lukáš 2005 41660 210 SSK Uherský Ostroh SM 3x20, Dorostenci

28 135 FROLÍK Josef 2006 41812 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

29 136 FROLÍK Tomáš 2007 42839 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

30 306 ŠULA Adam 2006 41671 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dorostenci

31 169 HRBÁČEK David 2008 43666 386 SSK Březolupy SM 3x20, Dorostenci

32 188 JURÁK Stanislav 2007 43781 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

33 247 ONDRA Aleš 2007 42588 551 SSK Nivnice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

34 333 ŽÁK Ondřej 2006 41336 551 SSK NIvnice SM 3x20, Dorostenci

35 175 CHOMA Lukáš 2005 42944 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dorostenci

36 235 MEZZINA Niccolo 2007 43723 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dorostenci

37 310 TRNOVSKÝ Petr 2007 41775 905 SSK Liberec SM 3x20, Dorostenci

38 233 MEIXNEROVÁ Barbora 2010 44388 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

39 234 MEIXNEROVÁ Zuzana 2010 44389 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

40 246 ODSTRČILOVÁ Izabela 2009 45386 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

41 271 SCHWACHOVÁ Tereza 2008 44942 4 SSK Ostroj Opava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

42 134 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20, Dorostenky

43 204 KORČÁKOVÁ Tereza 2008 43558 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20, Dorostenky

44 305 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20, Dorostenky

45 153 HEPALOVÁ Aneta 2006 43076 45 SSK DDM Kolín SM 3x20, Dorostenky

46 303 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Ema 2008 43718 49 SSK Vlašim SM 3x20, Dorostenky

47 125 DUBSKÁ Anna 2007 42662 55 SSK LOYD SM 3x20, Dorostenky

48 144 HAJDASZ Karolína 2007 44993 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

49 182 JAROŠÍKOVÁ Agáta 2007 42618 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Dorostenky

50 285 SUCHARDOVÁ Dalie 2007 43736 162 SSK Slatina SM 3x20, Dorostenky

51 183 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Barbora 2008 43156 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenky

52 315 VAŠULKOVÁ Ema 2011 43734 162 SSK Slatina Brno SM 3x20, Dorostenky

53 159 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Zuzana 2008 42325 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

54 200 KNAPOVÁ Elisabet 2006 43535 200 SSK Manušice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

55 194 KAFKOVÁ Adéla 2008 43028 202 SSK Černovice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

56 116 ČERNÁ Dorota 2008 43690 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dorostenky

57 328 VRABCOVÁ Rozálie 2006 41797 205 SSK Škoda Mladá Boleslav SM 3x20, Dorostenky

58 107 BÍCOVÁ Kateřina 2007 42556 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

59 283 STRNADOVÁ Sára 2007 41633 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

60 299 ŠROUBOVÁ Adéla 2005 44075 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dorostenky

61 331 ZABRANSKÁ Markéta 2008 43206 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Dorostenky

62 288 SVOBODOVÁ Marie 2005 42495 253 SSK Sezemice SM 3x20, Dorostenky

Zpět
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stav st.č. AK MČR

31 2 BRABCOVÁ Karolína 2000 35852 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

32 6 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 202 SSK Černovice SM 3x20, Ženy

33 1 BARTONÍČKOVÁ Vlasta 1999 38265 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

34 13 VLČKOVÁ Michaela 2001 39300 252 SSK Horní Cerekev SM 3x20, Ženy

35 12 THURNWALDOVÁ Sabina 2000 39348 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

36 8 KOKOŠKOVÁ Daniela 2000 39859 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

37 4 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

38 7 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-maria 2001 41128 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SM 3x20, Ženy

39 10 SOUKUPOVÁ Iveta 2002 41151 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice SM 3x20, Ženy

40 5 HRTÁNKOVÁ Marie 2004 41188 79 SSK Olymp Ostrava SM 3x20, Ženy

41 9 OPLUŠTILOVÁ Marie 2002 41206 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

42 3 DUBSKÁ Barbora 2004 41919 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

43 11 ŠTEFÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 2001 42221 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

44 53 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SM 3x20, Ženy

45 52 TICHÝ Radek 1999 38829 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

46 19 MIKULČÍK Radek 1999 38925 905 SSK Liberec LM 3x20, Muži

47 17 KUPEC Ondřej 2003 39303 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

48 18 MATOŠKA Michal 1999 39322 368 SSK Poruba - Skalka LM 3x20, Muži

49 24 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice LM 3x20, Muži

50 21 NOVOTNÝ Lukáš 2003 39761 45 SSK DDM Kolín LM 3x20, Muži

51 20 NEDVĚD Matěj 2003 39920 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 3x20, Muži

52 22 SCHRÖPFER František 2002 40700 386 SSK Březolupy LM 3x20, Muži

53 25 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

54 16 KŘIVÁNEK Richard 2003 41200 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň LM 3x20, Muži

55 23 ŠINDLER Jiří 2002 41254 79 SSK Ostrava - Poruba LM 3x20, Muži

56 15 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Ostroj Opava LM 3x20, Muži

57 14 FROLÍK Jakub 2004 41816 301 SSK Stromovka České Budějovice LM 3x20, Muži

58
59
60

Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:6 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 8:00/8:10/8:25

stav st.č. AK MČR

11 34 KRSEK Kryštof 1999 39265 398 SSK Horní Benešov LP 60

12 36 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň LP 60

13 39 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha LP 60

14 42 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava LP 60

15 43 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava LP 60

16 44 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov LP 60

17 51 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda vrchlabí LP 60

18
19
20
21
22
23

Zpět

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:5 Datum: 20.8.2023 Čas: 8:15/9:30

stav st.č. ČPM

A 132 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny RP 2x30, Dorost

B 224 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30, Dorost

C 229 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30, Dorost

D 294 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha RP 2x30, Dorost

E 322 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny RP 2x30, Dorost

F 229 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30, Dorost

G 40 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň RP 2x30 MQS

H

Čas: 11:00/12:15
stav st.č. AK MČR ČPM

A 32 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha RP 2x30

B 33 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 159 SSK Chrastava RP 2x30

C 35 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30

D 38 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov RP 2x30

E 41 URBÁNEK Ondřej 2001 41425 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany RP 2x30

F 42 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava RP 2x30

G 44 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov RP 2x30

H 51 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda vrchlabí RP 2x30

I 291 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj 2008 44466 200 SSK Manušice RP 2x30, Dorost

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:3 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 11:15/12:45

stav st.č. AK MČR

21 31 BULTAS Jan 2003 41782 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži

22 32 CHMEL Petr 1998 37773 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Muži

23 33 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 159 SSK Chrastava SP 30+30, Muži

24 35 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Muži

25 36 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Muži

26 37 PROKEŠ David 1997 38152 101 SSK Kuřim SP 30+30, Muži

27 38 ROTTENBERG Jakub 1999 39538 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Muži

28 39 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Muži

29 41 URBÁNEK Ondřej 2001 41425 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Muži

30 42 VILDOMEC Jan 2001 39306 126 SSK Opava SP 30+30, Muži

31 43 ŽŮREK Bohumír 2000 41196 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Muži

32 44 DĚDOVÁ Alžběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov SP 30+30, Ženy

33 45 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

34 46 KUBEŠOVÁ Eliška 2003 40742 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Ženy

35 47 KUŽVARTOVÁ Anna 2000 40786 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

36 49 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Ženy

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:10 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 14:45/16:15

stav st.č. ČPM

1 229 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Dorostenci

2 133 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44531 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dorostenci

3 207 KRATOCHVÍL Matyáš 2006 44530 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dorostenci

4 223 LUKEŠ Kryštof 2007 44628 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dorostenci

5 206 KOTEK Pavel 2005 43609 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Dorostenci

6 274 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí SP 30+30, Dorostenci

7 184 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec SP 30+30, Dorostenci

8 284 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 175 SSK Benešov SP 30+30, Dorostenci

9 291 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj 2008 44466 200 SSK Manušice SP 30+30, Dorostenci

10 249 PACLT David 2006 42884 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov SP 30+30, Dorostenci

11 103 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenci

12 130 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenci

13 150 HAUZNER Nikolas 2007 44336 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenci

14 212 KULAJTA Viktor ondřej 2006 44944 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenci

15 220 LAŠŠÁK Jan 2007 43451 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenci

16 245 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 373 SSK Kovona Karviná SP 30+30, Dorostenci

17 224 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 405 SSK Chomutov SP 30+30, Dorostenci

18 132 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenci

19 322 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenci

20
21 329 VRAJ Lukáš 2006 44545 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dorostenci

22 278 SOUKUP Pavel 2007 45244 156 SSK Hvězda KV SP 30+30, Dorostenci

23 230 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta 2009 45051 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany SP 30+30, Dorostenky

24 129 DURILOVÁ Tereza 2006 41690 69 SSK DUEL Praha SP 30+30, Dorostenky

25 185 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec SP 30+30, Dorostenky

26 190 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44878 156 SSK Hvězda KV SP 30+30, Dorostenky

27 242 NEPEPŘENÁ Kateřina 2006 44632 156 SSK Hvězda KV SP 30+30, Dorostenky

28 269 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 2009 45002 156 SSK Hvězda KV SP 30+30, Dorostenky

29 237 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava SP 30+30, Dorostenky

30 302 ŠTEJROVÁ Dominika 2009 44994 232 SSKP Rapid Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenky

31 171 HRUBEŠOVÁ Nella 2006 43579 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenky

32 262 RYBKOVÁ Laura 2007 43573 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenky

33 272 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň SP 30+30, Dorostenky

34 177 ILIEŠ Ilona 2007 44393 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenky

35 218 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 2008 44819 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenky

36 241 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anežka 2010 44897 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenky

37 121 DANDELOVÁ Adéla 2009 45349 543 SSK Louny SP 30+30, Dorostenky

38 138 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná SP 30+30, Dorostenky

39 277 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545 SSK Břidličná SP 30+30, Dorostenky

Zpět



Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:7 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 10:00/10:10/10:25

stav st.č. ČPM

3 229 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPi 40, Dorostenci

4 133 FIKR Ondřej 2007 44531 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

5 207 KRATOCHVÍL Matyáš 2006 44530 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

6 223 LUKEŠ Kryštof 2007 44628 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

7 329 VRAJ Lukáš 2006 44545 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

8 206 KOTEK Pavel 2005 43609 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dorostenci

9 274 SLÍVA Matěj 2007 44381 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dorostenci

10 184 JOSL Jindřich 2005 42301 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

11 106 BIALEK Tomáš 2009 45309 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

12 284 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40, Dorostenci

13 249 PACLT David 2006 42884 258 SSK Policie UNITOP Sokolov VzPi 40, Dorostenci

14 103 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

15 130 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

16 150 HAUZNER Nikolas 2007 44336 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

17 212 KULAJTA Viktor ondřej 2006 44944 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

18 220 LAŠŠÁK Jan 2007 43451 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

19 245 NOVÁK Marcel 2008 44559 373 SSK Kovona Karviná VzPi 40, Dorostenci

20 224 LUTTERMANN Filip 2009 44946 405 SSK Chomutov VzPi 40, Dorostenci

21 132 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenci

22 322 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenci

23 278 SOUKUP Pavel 2007 45244 156 SSK Hvězda KV VzPi 40, Dorostenci

24 230 MAREČKOVÁ Aneta 2009 45051 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPi 40, Dorostenky

25 129 DURILOVÁ Tereza 2006 41690 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenky

26 185 JOSLOVÁ Karla 2009 43353 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenky

27 190 JUŠTÍKOVÁ Sophie 2008 44878 156 SSK Hvězda KV VzPi 40, Dorostenky

28 242 NEPEPŘENÁ Kateřina 2006 44632 156 SSK Hvězda KV VzPi 40, Dorostenky

29 269 SANDTNEROVÁ Adéla 2009 45002 156 SSK Hvězda KV VzPi 40, Dorostenky

30 237 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 40, Dorostenky

31 302 ŠTEJROVÁ Dominika 2009 44994 232 SSKP Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

32 171 HRUBEŠOVÁ Nella 2006 43579 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

33 262 RYBKOVÁ Laura 2007 43573 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

34 272 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

35 177 ILIEŠ Ilona 2007 44393 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenky

36 218 LAKSOVÁ Kateřina 2008 44819 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenky

37 241 NĚMEČKOVÁ Anežka 2010 44897 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenky

38 138 GERHARDOVÁ Vendula 2006 42341 545 SSK Břidličná VzPi 40, Dorostenky

39 277 SOCHOROVÁ Vendula 2005 42342 545 SSK Břidličná VzPi 40, Dorostenky
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Startovní listina 3. kolo ČPTM a AK MČR 2023
Číslo:8 Datum: 19.8.2023 Čas: 11:35/11:45/12:00

stav st.č. ČPM

3 250 PAJOR Jiří 2007 42049 4 SSK Ostroj Opava VzPi 40, Dorostenci

4 127 DURILA David 2009 43164 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

5 128 DURILA Tomáš 2009 43163 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

6 174 CHOBOT Josef 2009 45015 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenci

7 142 GüTTLER Jakub 2005 42460 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dorostenci

8 168 HRABAL Zdeněk 2009 44774 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dorostenci

9 317 VEČEŘA Vojtěch 2006 43133 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dorostenci

10 181 JAROŠ Jakub 2007 42603 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

11 186 JOURA Jiří 2008 44738 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

12 191 KADĚRA Jakub 2010 45312 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

13 263 RYCHLÍK Eduard 2007 42667 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenci

14 187 JUN David 2007 45031 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40, Dorostenci

15 291 ŠAFRÁNEK Matěj 2008 44466 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40, Dorostenci

16 112 BUJOK Patrik 2008 45055 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava VzPi 40, Dorostenci

17 238 MUCHKA Štěpán 2006 44489 232 SSK Polcie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

18 281 SPINER Vít 2010 44096 232 SSK Polcie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

19 170 HROBAŘÍK Vojtěch 2008 44452 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenci

20 236 MLČOUŠEK Lukáš 2006 42628 377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm VzPi 40, Dorostenci

21 239 MYSLIKOVJAN David 2010 44688 377 SSK Frenštát pod Radhoštěm VzPi 40, Dorostenci

22 256 PEŘINA Jakub 2011 44348 606 SSK DonShot VzPi 40, Dorostenci

23 259 POLÁCH Kryštof 2008 44347 606 SSK DonShot VzPi 40, Dorostenci

24 251 PAVELKA Milan 2010 45058 731 SSK Semily VzPi 40, Dorostenci

25 202 KNICHAL Jiří 2005 42493 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc VzPi 40, Dorostenci

26 221 LEJSEK Maxim 2008 43429 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc VzPi 40, Dorostenci

27 244 NEZVAL Tadeáš 2005 44557 885 SSK ELÁN Olomouc VzPi 40, Dorostenci

28 279 SOVJÁK Jakub 2005 42670 887 SSK ZŠ Trnava VzPi 40, Dorostenci

29 217 KUŽVARTOVÁ Tereza 2007 44540 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany VzPi 40, Dorostenky

30 164 HONZÁKOVÁ Karolína 2007 44532 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenky

31 286 SVÁČKOVÁ Adéla 2007 42885 69 SSK DUEL Praha VzPi 40, Dorostenky

32 120 ČURGALIOVÁ Viktorie 2010 45333 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dorostenky

33 273 SLÁMOVÁ Diana 2008 44349 95 SSK ŠKODA Vrchlabí VzPi 40, Dorostenky

34 195 KALOVÁ Amálie 2009 44772 101 SSK Kuřim VzPi 40, Dorostenky

35 123 DOBEŠOVÁ Monika 2007 45310 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenky

36 264 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Beáta 2009 44739 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec VzPi 40, Dorostenky

37 110 BREBURDOVÁ Monika 2008 45030 175 SSK Benešov VzPi 40, Dorostenky

38 319 VENCOVSKÁ Tereza 2006 44463 200 SSK Manušice VzPi 40, Dorostenky

39 222 LEVÁ Barbora 2007 44459 232 SSK Polcie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

40 255 PECHMANOVÁ Barbora 2006 45383 232 SSK Polcie Rapid Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

41 115 ČELUSTKOVÁ Vanessa 2010 44974 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

42 167 HORNÍKOVÁ Šárka 2007 43761 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

43 308 TESKOVÁ Magdaléna 2008 45056 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň VzPi 40, Dorostenky

44 122 DANDELOVÁ Adéla 2009 45349 543 SSK Louny VzPi 40, Dorostenky
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